
  

 
 

 

 

 

2021 OFFICIAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 

Listed below are the official County government holidays for 2021 when our 

offices will be closed. 

 

NEW YEAR’S DAY    January 1  Friday 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY  January 18  Monday 

 

PRESIDENT’S DAY    February 15  Monday 

 

MEMORIAL DAY     May 31  Monday 

 

Juneteenth (Observed)   June 18  Friday 

 

INDEPENDENCE Day   July 5   Monday 

(Observed) 

 

LABOR DAY     September 6  Monday 

 

ELECTION DAY    November 2  Tuesday 

 

VETERANS DAY     November 11  Thursday 

 

THANKSGIVING DAY   November 25  Thursday 

 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING  November 26  Friday  

 

CHRISTMAS (Observed)   December 24  Friday 

 

New Year’s Day (Observed)   December 31  Friday 

 

 

       

If County offices must close due to inclement weather or another unforeseen 
issue, the change in normal hours of operation will be posted on our website 
(www.haccnet.org) and www.chesco.org.  You may also call 610-436-9200. 
  

 

 

 

Housing Authority of the 

County of Chester 

 

“On the Road to Excellence” 
 

Public Housing 

Housing Choice Vouchers 
Family Self Sufficiency 

Homeownership 

HOPE VI 

 

 

 Board of Commissioners 
 

Patrick Bokovitz, Chair 

Sandra Simmons, Vice Chair 

Theodore F. Claypoole, Treasurer 
CarolAnn Thomas, Secretary 

Louis J. Beccaria, Ph.D, Member 

 

 

 

 
Solicitor:  Vincent T. Donohue 

Lamb McErlane, P.C. 

 
 

       Executive Director              

Dale P. Gravett 
 

 

 
  

 
 

 

Housing Authority of the County of Chester 
30 West Barnard Street, Suite 2 

West Chester, PA  19382 
Phone 610-436-9200 * Fax 610-436-9203 

www.haccnet.org 

http://www.haccnet.org/
http://www.chesco.org/

